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Examination Fee Structure
NS:) Course / Particulars Fee Details
1 | Application form Rs 80/- per Sem / Exam
Examination Fee
& (for regular students) Rs 1500/-
Examination Fee
3 (for repeaters) Rs 300/- per paper; Max. Rs 1500/-
g Marks Card Fee Rs 120/- per Sem / exam




General Fee Details

:L Course / Particulars Fee Amount

1 | Result Improvement Fee Refer result improvement application for fee details

2 | Re-valuation Fee Rs 480/- for each paper

3 | Re-totaling Fee Rs 240/- for each paper

4 | Photo Copy Fee Rs 600/- for each paper

5 | Passing Certificate Fee Rs 140/- per certificate (final semester only)

6 (Eonvocatl?n e Application fee: Rs 100/- and Convocation fee: Rs 960/-
(in absentia)

7 | Name correction in Marks Card Fee | Rs 420/- for each marks card

8 | Duplicate Marks Card Fee Rs 240/- for each marks card

9 | Duplicate Passing Cert. Fee Rs 240/- for each certificate

10 | Attestation Fee for certificates Rs 240/- per document

11 | Transcript Fee Rs 960/- for first copy and Rs 240/- for subsequent each copy
Marks Card Fee ; ol

12 (if issued urgently) Rs 480/- per marks card (in addition to regular fee)

13 | Verification of Certificate Rs 240/- per certificate
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If the Candidate is a dependent of Leprosy (Kushtaroga) patient, necessary certificate shall be
submitted as proof of the relation. Candidate dependent of Leprosy (Kushtaroga) patient
medical certificate shall be obtained from Primary/ Taluka/ District Medical Officer and are
exempted from paying the examination fees. Exempted fees must be claimed from Dept. Health
and Family Welfare or Social Welfare department & must be remitted to R.C.U. Belagavi.
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